DATASHEET
621S   REVISION  A   03/18/15 1 ©2015 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
Low Skew 1 to 4 Clock Buffer 621S
Description
The 621S is a low cost, high-speed single input to four output
clock buffer. The 621S has best in class Additive Phase Jitter
of sub 50fsec.
IDT makes many non-PLL and PLL based low skew output

621S  DATASHEET
Package Outline and Package Dimensions (8-pin SOIC, 150 Mil. Narrow Body)
Ordering Information
“G” suffix to the part number denotes Pb-Free configuration, RoHS compliant.
Part / Order Number Marking Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
621SDCGI see page 7 Tubes 8-pin SOIC -40 to +105 C
621SDCGI8 Tape and Reel 8-pin SOIC -40 to +105 C
621SCMGI Cut Tape 8-pin DFN -40 to +105 C
621SCMGI8 Tape and Reel 8-pin DFN -40 to +105 C
INDEX
AREA
1   2
8